Quick-fit grips for tensile / elongation testing of metal machined specimens with
threaded heads, screws, threaded studs, socket head cap screws with spherical
seat
TRACTION TESTS JAWS
SPECIMEN WITH THREADED HEADS
MCR-20-400 series of 20-400 kN
|  2 Doc.: MCR Series Metal Specimen Tensile Test Grips with Threaded Heads -1-CAT-I-R3
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
GENERAL INFORMATION
The quick-fit grips are suitable for tensile testing of a wide range of round metal material

Insert
Support
Item
A
Adapter
diameter
 (mm)
Threaded insert
Item
B
Thread
diameter
(mm)
Max. force in
combination
MCR-15.9 15,9 MCR-15.9-Ex 3-8 mm Ø  20 kN
MCR-20 20 MCR-20-Ex 3-8 mm Ø  20 kN
MCR-30 30 MCR-30-Ex 3-16 mm Ø  50 kN
MPC-31.8 31.8 MPC-31.8-Ex 3-16 mm Ø  50 kN
MCR-32 32 MCR-32-Ex 3-16 mm Ø  50 kN
MCR-36 25 MCR-36-Ex 3-16 mm Ø  50 kN
MCR-38 38 MCR-38-Ex 3-16 mm Ø  50 kN
MCR-40 40 MCR-40-Ex 3-22 mm Ø  100 kN
MCR-50 50 MCR-50-Ex 3-22 mm Ø  200 kN
MCR-60 60 MCR-60-Ex 3-28 mm Ø  250 kN
MCR-70 70 MCR-70-Ex 3-32 mm Ø  400 kN
MCR-80 80 MCR-80-Ex 3-32 mm Ø  500 kN
     |
5 Doc.: MCR Series Metal Specimen Tensile Test Grips with Threaded Heads -1-CAT-I-R3
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
Testing of short cap screws
MCR-A-EKB
A = coupling size
                 B = screw Ø, according to customer requirements
                                                                             MCR-EK-insert
 MCR-EK3
Testing of long cap screws
MCR-A-EPB
           Washer
     |
6 Doc.: MCR Series Metal Specimen Tensile Test Grips with Threaded Heads -1-CAT-I-R3
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
 Grips for threaded heads
Additional sizes and threads on request
MCR/15.9 and MCR/20
MCR/15.9 Adaptador p/inserción de rosca hasta 15,9 mm Ø 1 pair (5/8")
MCR/20 Adaptador para inserción de rosca hasta 20 mm Ø 1 pair
MCR/15.9-EMx
Insertos roscados para MCR/15.9 y MCR/20
x=M3, M4, M5, M6, M8 Otras roscas bajo pedido
MCR/30
MCR/30 Adapter for thread inset up to 30 mm Ø  1 pair
MCR/30-EMx
Thread insets for MCR-30
x = M3, M4, M5, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14 and UNF
MCR/31.8, MCR/36, MCT/38, MCR/40
MCR/31.8 Adapter for thread inset up to 31.8 mm Ø 1  pair (10/8")
MCR/32 Adapter for thread inset up to 32 mm Ø 1  pair
MCR/36 Adapter for thread inset up to 36 mm Ø 1  pair
MCR/38 Adapter for thread inset up to 38 mm Ø  1  pair
MCR/40 Adapter for thread inset up to 40 mm Ø 1  pair
MCR/318-EMx
Threaded inserts for MCR/31.8/32/36/38/40 until M16
MCR/318-EKx head screw inserts p/MCR/318/32/36/38/40 x=3
MCR/50
MCR/50 Adapter for thread inset up to 50 mm Ø 1 pair of spherical seat
MCR/50-EMx Thread inserts for MCR/50 until M16
MCR/60
MCR/60 Adapter for thread inset up to 60 mm Ø 1 pair of spherical seat
MCR/60-EMx Thread inserts for MCR/60 hasta M24
MCR/70
MCR/70 Adapter for thread inset up to 70 mm Ø 1 pair of spherical seat
MCR/70-EM Thread inserts for MCR/70 until M30
MCR/80
MCR/80 Adapter for thread inset up to 80 mm Ø 1 pair of spherical seat
MCR/80-EM Thread inserts for MCR/80 until M40
MAR/565-60 Support open on one side
MAR/60-EARB 4 part insert
     |